
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA NO. 1 CONTRACT ,DCOCE PACe OF

2. AMENDMENTIMOOIFRATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISmoONJURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(t i01c016)

M004 See Block 16c CSO-11-117 I
5/24/11

0. ISSUED By CODE 3100 7. AOMINI-TERED BY (If o0lf than ERom B) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conuission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contreats Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M. Brown Mail Stop; TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., •V4a coeJnty, sat" ZIP Code) (X) VA AMENDMENT OF SOLICnTATION NO

MAR, INCORPORATED
•s DATED (SEEITE'M II)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 QA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIOROER NO
GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T072

R O C K V I L L E M D 2 0 8 5 0 6 1 0 6 ( S E E I T E M 1 3 )108, OATEO (8EE rTEM 1) '

CODE 062021639 FACILITY CODE I X 09-10-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered sollcitalion Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and dote specified for receipt of Offers E is extended. not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may e made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date Specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If mqurEd) N/A
JC N7343
NAICS 541511

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(Xl A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (SpYy .Rwfty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT)ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATNE CHANGES (such as d'~ang paykV ofe, •yy •f•p n d" et )

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C, THIS SUPPL.EMENTAL AGREEMENT 18 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Spael "apdodrrdklllon lrda•oa&") Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1- Is not, r-X Is required to sign this document and return 1  copies to the Issuing ottice.

14, DESCRIPTION OFAMENDME NTMOODFICATVON (Orgrd by UCF goAn t"d"n, kIdsodngr. wAn sosdeotswr- sub)tW mader wto feaMk.,)
*The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to July 1, 2012 at no additional coat to the

the government.
3.0 Period of Performance is revised to read as follows:
The period of performance for this task order is September 10, 2009 through July 1, 2012.

Ceiling $223,612.52 (unchanged)
Total Obligation Amount $180,000.00 (unchaged)
Period of Performance: 9/10/2009-7/1/2012 (changed)

This modificaton does not obligate funds; all other terms and conditions remain the same.

Exsap w penidafi twoIt, aI Umam w rd Wfday off Era inmraj reaeftq4df in Rear Sm or0lA. w hematmeoo dianWa. rwmNra wwclerga midn ILA lI"= "o ~ ndda

ISA. NAME AND TITLEOF SIGNER (Trp or prfn)h

Linda Klages
Vice Prenident', Contracts

ICA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tyfpe or W)
Jordan Pul ki
Cpff%racti Officer

15B. COI

17-

NSN 7540-01-162-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-63)
PmFruAWe by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

IEUPLftE.ADMOw SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETh JUN 1 t


